Home » MOXA » MOXA DRP-C100 Series DIN Rail Computers Instruction Manual
MOXA DRP-C100 Series DIN Rail Computers
Features and Benefits
•DIN-rail mountable computers with fanless design
Intel® Celeron® or Intel® Core™ i5, or i7 processor
Rich interface options for up to 8 serial and 10 LAN ports
Compact size to fit most field applications
-30 to 60°C operating temperature range

4  Specifications
5  Dimensions
6  Ordering Information
7  Customer Support
8  Documents /
Resources
8.1  References
9  Related Posts
Certifications
Introduction
The DRP-C100 Series DIN-rail mountable computers are powered by an Intel® Celeron®, or Intel® Core™ i5 or
i7processor.The computers come with a rich set of interface options including up to 8 software-selectable RS-
232/422/485 serial ports and up to 10 gigabit Ethernet ports. The communication interfaces are located on the
front and rear sides of the product, enabling easy access and expansion for industrial applications. A dual-storage
design that includes CFast and SD slots enables easy storage expansion. A unique battery-fastener cover secures
the battery in place and ensures stability in all operating environments while a trap-door design for the battery slot
enables easy battery swapping without having to remove the cover.
The DRP-C100 compact computers come in a fanless design and can withstand a temperature range of -30 to
60°C, making them a good fit for harsh operating environments. The built-in TPM 2.0 module secures the platform
from unauthorized access. The DRP-C100 Series is an intelligent, reliable, durable, and versatile yet user-friendly
computing solution that fulfills both OT and IT requirements of industrial environments.
Appearance
DRP-C100-C1-T/DRP-C100-C5-T/DRP-C100-C7-T/DRP-C100-C1-T-Win10/DRP-C100-C5-T-Win10/DRP-C100-
C7 TWin10 Models
DRP-C100-C1-8L-T/DRP-C100-C5-8L-T/DRP-C100-C7-8L-T Models
DRP-C100-C1-6C-T/DRP-C100-C5-6C-T/DRP-C100-C7-6C-T Models
DRP-C100-C1-2L4C-T/DRP-C100-C5-2L4C-T/DRP-C100-C7-2L4C-T Models
Specifications
Computer
CPU
DRP-C100-C1 Models: Intel® Celeron® 6305E (Dual core, 4M cach
e, 1.80 GHz) DRP-C100-C5 Models: Intel® Core™ Processor i5-114
5G7E (Quad core, 8M cache,
2.60 GHz, Base:1.50 GHz)
DRP-C100-C7 Models: Intel® Core™ Processor i7-1185G7E (Quad
core, 12M cache,
2.80 GHz, Base:1.80 GHz)
System Memory Slot SODIMM DDR4 slots x 1, up to 32 GB max.
System Memory Pre-installed 8 GB DDR4
Storage Slot
CFast slot x 1 (SATAIII interface)
SD slots
1, SD 3.0 interface (SDHC/SDXC)
Storage Pre-installed
DRP-C100-C1-T-Win10/C5-T-Win10/C7-T-Win10 Models:
64 GB CFast card
Supported OS
Windows Images and Drivers Supported:
Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC 2021 64-bit
Windows 11 Professional 64-bit
Linux Drivers Supported:
Debian 11 (kernel 5.10)
Ubuntu 22.04 LTS (kernel 5.15)
RHEL 9 (kernel 5.14)
Graphics Controller Intel® UHD Graphics
Computer Interface
Ethernet Ports
DRP-C100-C1-8L-T/C5-8L-T/C7-8L-T:
Auto–sensing 10/100/1000 Mbps ports (RJ45 connector) x 10 DRP-
C100-C1-2L4C-T/C5-2L4C-T/C7-2L4C-T: